Pride Rocks! Sponsorship

Pride Rocks! is NCCJ's annual event dedicated to eliminating suicide in the LGBTQ+ community. The event is an inspiring day of community connection, resource distribution, LGBTQ+ entertainers, and supporting local vendors.

When: May 18, 2024 | 11:00AM - 3:00PM Where: Levitt Pavilion, Dayton

Benefits	ALLY \$500	ADVOCATE \$1,500	EMPOWER \$2,500	IMPACT \$5,000	PRESENTING \$7,500
Featured on Event Signage	Name Listed	Name Listed	Logo	Logo	Logo
Recognition on Event Website	Name Listed	Name Listed	Logo	Logo	Logo
Social Media Spotlight	Group Post	Name Listed	Logo	Individual Post	Individual Post
10x10 booth at Pride Rocks!		•	•	Double Booth	Double Booth
Access to VIP Sponsor Tent			•		
Community Resource Card			Name Listed	Logo	Logo
Speak at Pride Rocks!					
Logo featured on event t-shirt					

Your sponsorship dollars help NCCJ grow our impact and promote mental wellness. Thank you for your support of NCCJ!

To secure your organizations sponsorship, please reach out to Lake Miller at Imiller@nccjgreaterdayton.org



Pride Rocks!



Questions? Contact us: info@nccjgreaterdayton.org 937-222-6225

